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25Hours Hotel Wien no cat 295,00 330,00 http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/25hours-hotel

Admiral 3 118,00 145,00 http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/admiral-wien

Am Konzerthaus Vienna Mgallery by Sofitel 4 309,00 339,00 http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/hotel-am-konzerthaus

Am Stephansplatz 4 269,00 309,00 http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/am-stephansplatz
Ambassador no cat 330,00 355,00 http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/Ambassador

Ananas 4 160,00 180,00 http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/austria-trend-hotel-ananas
Arcotel Donauzentrum 4 255,00 275,00 http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/arcotel-donauzentrum

Arcotel Kaiserwasser 4 299,00 319,00 http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/arcotel-kaiserwasser

Arcotel Wimberger 4 229,00 259,00 http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/arcotel-wimberger

Arte Hotel Wien Stadthalle ( former Atlantis) 4 105,00 125,00 http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/atlantis-hotel-vienna

ARTIST Boutique (former Alpha) 4 235,00 275,00 http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/alpha

Astoria 4 280,00 300,00 http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/austria-trend-hotel-astoria
Austria Classic Hotel Wien 3 239,00 259,00 http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/austria-classic-hotel-wien
Bassena Wien Donaustadt no cat 220,00 240,00 http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/bassena-wien-donaustadt
Boltzmann 4 120,00 150,00 http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/boltzmann

Calmo no cat 189,00 201,00 http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/calmo

City Central 4 198,00 268,00 298,00 http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/city-central

Der Wilhelmshof 4 269,00 279,00{CLA http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/wilhelmshof

Der Wilhelmshof 4 289,00 299,00(Del http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/wilhelmshof

Deutschmeister no cat 229,00 241,00 16 min

Doppio 4 160,00 180,00 40 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/austria-trend-hotel-doppio
DoubleTree by Hilton Vienna Schonbrunn no cat 256,00 278,00 45 min

Elaya hotel vienna city west ( former Arthotel ANA Boutique Six) no cat 119,00 129,00 144,00 33 min

Erzherzog Rainer 4 298,00 328,00 22 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/Erzherzog-Rainer

Europa 4 280,00 300,00 15 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/austria-trend-hotel-europa
Flemings Hotel Wien Stadthalle 4 199,00 223,00 20 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/flemings-conference-hotel-wien
Flemings Selection Hotel Wien City no cat 279,00 303,00 15 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/flemings-selection-wien
Gilbert former ViennArt 4 250,00 280,00 25 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/viennart-am-museumsquartier
Grand Hotel Wien no cat 275,00 435,00 20 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/grand-hotel-wien

Graben 4 270,00 300,00 15 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/graben

Hampton by Hilton Vienna Messe no cat 239,00 250,00 5 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/hampton-by-hilton-vienna-messe
Hilton Vienna Danube Waterfront 4 439,00 459,00 min stay 10 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/hilton-vienna-danube-waterfront
Hilton Vienna Park no cat 389,00 409,00 min stay 20 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/hilton-vienna

Hilton Vienna Plaza no cat 465,00 485,00 min stay 10 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/hilton-vienna-plaza

Holiday Inn Vienna City 4 215,00 230,00 min stay 31 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/holiday-inn-vienna-city

Hotel & Palais Strudlhof 4 135,00 170,00 20 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/hotel-&-palais-strudihof

Ibis Hauptbahnhof 3 169,00 192,00 25 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/ibis-wien-hauptbahnhof

Ibis Styles Wien City 3 189,00 209,00 30 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/ibis-styles-wien

Ibis Styles Wien Messe Prater no cat 299,00 315,00 15 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/ibis-styles-wien-messe-prater
lbis Wien Mariahilf 3 159,00 174,00 25 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/ibis-wien-mariahilf

lbis Wien Messe 3 179,00 199,00 10 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/ibis-wien-messe

Imperial Riding School Vienna no cat 289,00 323,00 20 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/imperial-riding-school-renaissance-vienna-hotel
InterCityHotel 4 177,00 195,00 30 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/intercity

InterContinental no cat 370,00 400,00 20 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/intercontinental-wien

Jaz in the City Vienna no cat 275,00 299,00 30 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/jaz-in-the-city-vienna

Johann Strauss 4 270,00 300,00 20 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/johann-strauss

Josefshof am Rathaus 4 239,00 269,00 15 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/josefshof-am-rathaus
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Jufa 4 139,00 155,00 33 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/jufa-wien-city

Kaffeemiihle 3 209,00 221,00 35 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/ kaffeemuehle

Le Meridien Wien no cat 389,00 409,00 20 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/le-meridien-vienna

Lindner Hotel am Belvedere 4 229,00 266,00 20 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/lindner-hotel-am-belvedere
Max Brown Hotel 4 263,00 283,00 Med 30 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/max-brown-7th-district

Max Brown Hotel 4 293,00 313,00(Lrg 30 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/max-brown-7th-district

Melia no cat 265,00 294,00 10 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/melia-vienna

Mercure Grand Hotel Biedermeier 4 269,00 289,00 20 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/mercure-grand-hotel-biedermeier
Mercure Wien City 4 229,00 252,00 15 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/mercure-wien-city

Mercure Wien Westbahnhof 4 179,00 202,00 30 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/mercure-wien-westbahnhof
Mercure Zentrum 4 249,00 272,00 15 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/mercure-wien-zentrum
Mooons no cat 199,00 216,00 25 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/mooons-vienna

Mozart 3 110,00 125,00 20 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/hotel-mozart

NH Belvedere 4 219,00 241,00 25 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/nh-belvedere

Nh Danube City 4 259,00 281,00 25 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/nh-danube-city

NH Wien City 4 239,00 261,00 30 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/nh-wien-city

Novotel Wien Hauptbahnhof 4 219,00 238,00 25 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/novotel-wien-hauptbahnhof
Penta no cat 283,00 303,00 30 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/pentahotel-vienna

Post 3 199,00 249,00 15 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/post

Radisson RED Vienna no cat 259,00 279,00 13 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/radisson-red-vienna

Rainers 4 205,00 229,00 25 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/rainers-hotel

Rathaus Wein & Design 4 185,00 230,00 25 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/rathaus-wein-&-design
Rathauspark 4 220,00 240,00 15 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/austria-trend-hotel-rathauspark
Roomz vienna Prater no cat 204,00 254,00 10 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/roomz-vienna-prater

Royal 4 270,00 300,00 15 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/royal

Savoyen 4 240,00 260,00 20 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/austria-trend-hotel-savoyen
Secession 4 209,00 239,00 20 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/mercure-secession-wien
Senator 4 192,00 215,00 30 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/senator-hotel

SO/Vienna no cat 340,00 370,00 15 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/so-vienna-stephansdom
Star Inn Hotel Wien Schénbrunn 3 154,00 169,00 30 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/star-inn-schénbrunn

Star Inn Wien Hauptbahnhof no cat 154,00 169,00 25 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/star-inn-hauptbahnhof
Stefanie 4 248,00 348,00 368,00 10 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/stefanie

Steigenberger Hotel Herrenhof no cat 325,00 350,00 20 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/steigenberger-hotel-herrenhof
Superbude Wien no cat 238,00 263,00 5 min walking |http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/superbude-wien-prater

The Harmonie Vienna 4 265,00 285,00 min stay 18 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/best-western-hotel-harmonie
The Weekend 4 279,00 295,00 40 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/ the-weekend

Wandl 4 152,00 181,00 250,00{economy 15 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/wandl

Wandl 4 226,00 295,00 superior 15 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/wandl

Westbahn 4 189,00 201,00 30 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/westbahn-hotel

Zeitgeist Vienna no cat 259,00 289,00 25 min http://hotels.mondial-congress.com/en/housings/zeitgeist-vienna

All rates are in Euro, net to us, per room per night and with breakfast and incl. currently applicable VAT and city tax

A change in VAT may lead to different prices. In case that new statutory levies are introduced, these will be added to the contract price.
payment and booking conditions upon request
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